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TAURUS GREEN LEATHER GLOVES

Description

Taurus green leather gloves are fabricated from green-dyed, split-grain cowhide leather with a
cotton-fleeced inner lining for protection against heat transfer. These gloves protect hands
especially during welding-related operations.

TAURUS PRO (HD) FEATURES

e Smooth premium thick leather.

o Kevlar stitching.
¢ Reinforced palm.

TAURUS FEATURES

e Leather

AVAILABILITY

SFT010
SFT010-HD
SFT011
SFT011-HD
SFT012
SFT012-HD

50mm

50mm — Reinforced Palm
200mm

200mm — Reinforced Palm
400mm

400mm — Reinforced Palm
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Product Category

1. Hand Protection
2. Safety Equipment
3. Welding PPE
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