



## TAURUS GREEN LEATHER GLOVES

### Description

Taurus green leather gloves are fabricated from green-dyed, split-grain cowhide leather with a cotton-fleeced inner lining for protection against heat transfer. These gloves protect hands especially during welding-related operations.

### TAURUS PRO (HD) FEATURES

- Smooth premium thick leather.
- Kevlar stitching.
- Reinforced palm.

### TAURUS FEATURES

- Leather

### AVAILABILITY

SFT010	50mm
SFT010-HD	50mm – Reinforced Palm
SFT011	200mm
SFT011-HD	200mm – Reinforced Palm
SFT012	400mm
SFT012-HD	400mm – Reinforced Palm

---

**Product Category**

1. Hand Protection
2. Safety Equipment
3. Welding PPE

**Date Created**

06 Aug 2025